
 

 

PECKFORTON SUPERFOOD SALAD 
quinoa, tenderstem, pomegranate, 
pumpkin seed, corriander & yoghurt 
dressing (V) 
(add chicken £4.50) 
 
CRISPY GOATS CHEESE SALAD 
rocket, beetroot, cherry tomato, sweet red 
onion, balsamic syrup  (V)  

S I D E S 

POSH CHIPS (V) (GF)  
parmesan and Truffle  
 

SEASONAL GREENS (V) (GF) 
 

SEASONAL SIDE SALAD (V) (GF) 
 

ONION RINGS (V) 
 

FRIES (V) (GF) 

£4.50 

 

 

 

T O  S T A R T 

SOUP  
chef’s seasonal soup, warm bread 
roll (V) (GF) 
 
MUSSELS 
moules marinière, garlic ciabatta (GF) 
 
CHICKEN CROUQUET  
piri piri sauce 
 
FALAFEL 
chickpea, cumin spice, garlic aioli (V) 
 
LENTIL GALLETS 
mozzarella, jalapeno chilli, roasted 
garlic chutney 

BEER BATTERED HADDOCK 
hand cut chips, tartare sauce, mushy peas    
 
WILD MUSHROOM RISOTTO 
truffle, Italian hard cheese (V) (GF) 
 
CASTLES CHICKEN CURRY (Medium) 
Basmati Rice, Garlic And Coriander Naan 
Please ask if you would like your curry HOT. 
 
GAMMON STEAK 
skinny chips, traditional grill garnish, fried egg (GF) 
 
 
220G RIB EYE STEAK  
skinny chips, traditional grill garnish (GF) 
(add peppercorn sauce £2.00) 
 
 

£7.00 

 

 

 

B R A S S E R I E 

 

£8.50 

 

 

 

*For inclusive packages there will be a £16 supplement 
£8.00 

 

 

 

S A L A D S 

£13.50 

 

 

 

N I B B L E S 

 

£13.50 

 

 

 

 
 
 

£16.50 
 
 

£19.50 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

£4.00 

 

 

 

OLIVES 
mixed marinated olives (V) (GF)  
 
SELECTION OF BREAD 
selection of warm bread rolls, olive oil,  
balsamic vinegar (V) 
 
PITTA AND HUMMOUS 
warm pitta bread with spiced hummus (V) 

 

 

£4.00 

 

 

 

£28.00* 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

£4.00 
 
 

£4.50 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

£16.50 
 
 

£16.00 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Please be aware that our dishes are prepared in kitchens where nuts & gluten are present, therefore we cannot guarantee that any food is 
completely free from traces. Please note menu descriptions do not always display all ingredients and allergens. 

Should you require any further information regarding allergens, please speak to a member of our team before ordering. 

A service charge of 10% will be added to your bill. Please ask your server if you would like this to be removed 

 

M A I N  C O U R S E 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

B U R G E R S 

WAGYU BEEF BURGER 
brioche bap, salad garnish, truffle 
mayonnaise, fries    
 
CAJUN CHICKEN BURGER 
brioche bap, salad, pineapple chutney, fries    
 
HALLOUMI BURGER 
brioche bap, salad, chilli jam, red pepper 
relish and fries (V)    

 
 
Toppings 

 bacon  
 emmental cheese 
 stilton cheese  
 flat cap mushroom 
 crispy onion 

 

£18.50 
 
 

£16.50 
 
 

£14.50 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

£1.50 EACH 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

£4.50 

 

 

 

£4.00 

 

 

 

£5.00 

 

 

 

£7.50 
 
 
 

£8.00 
 

 

 



 

 

C O L D  S A N D W I C H E S 

           £8.00 
 
           £7.50 
 
           £8.00 
 
           £7.50 
 

£8.50 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
ROAST HAM, MUSTARD MAYONNAISE 
 
CHESHIRE CHEESE, PICKLE (V) 
 
CHICKEN, BACON MAYONAISE 
 
FREE RANGE EGG MAYONNAISE, CRESS (V) 
 
SMOKED SALMON AND CREAM CHEESE 
 

Add today’s soup for £3.50  

B R A S S E R I E 

D E S S E R T S 

PEAR FRANGIPAN TART (V)  
vanilla Ice cream 
 
VANILLA CRÈME BRULEE (V) 
with shortbread biscuit   

CASTLES EATON MESS 
Fresh Berries, Meringue, 
Chantilly Cream 
 
CHEESE AND CRACKERS 
selection of British and 
continental cheese, crackers, 
fruit chutney   
 
ICE CREAM 
selection of ice cream 

£7.00 

 

 

 

£7.00 

 

 

 

£7.00 

 

 

 
£10 

 

 

 

 

 

A F T E R N O O N  T E A 

Served between 12:00 and 16:00 

CLASSIC AFTERNOON TEA 

a selection of classic finger sandwiches, French pastries and fancies, scone, 
Cornish clotted cream and preserves, served with a pot of tea or coffee. 

£22.00 per person or £42.00 to share 

INDULGENT AFTERNOON TEA 

treat yourself to a glass of Joseph Perrier Champagne or a 50ml measure of gin 
and tonic, to make your afternoon tea a truly indulgent affair. 

£30.00 per person or £58.00 to share 

CREAM TEA 

a pot of tea or coffee and the Castle’s speciality scone, with clotted cream 

and preserve. 

£7.50 per person 

We have a wide range of speciality teas available, please ask for more details. 

(V) If you would like a selection of vegetarian sandwiches, this can be arranged 
for you upon request 

 

H O T  S A N D W I C H E S 

Please be aware that our dishes are prepared in kitchens where nuts & gluten are present, therefore we cannot guarantee that any food is 
completely free from traces. Please note menu descriptions do not always display all ingredients and allergens. 

Should you require any further information regarding allergens, please speak to a member of our team before ordering. 

A service charge of 10% will be added to your bill. Please ask your server if you would like this to be removed 

 

 
 
STEAK CIABATTA, RED ONION CHUTNEY AND 
ROCKET 
 
TUNA MAYONAISE AND CHEESE CIABATTA MELT 
 
GRILLED HALLOUMI, RED PEPPER RELISH AND 
CHILLI JAM (V) 

           £12.50 
 
           

£10.00 
 

£9.50 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

£6.00 

 

 

 


