

		_	_		_	_
N	1	R	R	П	F	ς

## MAIN COURSE

OLIVES  mixed marinated clines (A) (CF)	£4.00		
mixed marinated olives (V) (GF)		BEER BATTERED HADDOCK	£16.50
<b>SELECTION OF BREAD</b> selection of warm bread rolls, olive oil,	£4.50	hand cut chips, tartare sauce, mushy peas	
balsamic vinegar (V)		WILD MUSHROOM RISOTTO	£16.00
		truffle, Italian hard cheese (V) (GF)	
PITTA AND HUMMOUS warm pitta bread with spiced hummus (V)	£5.00	CASTLES CLUCKEN CURRY (Maddings)	
warm pitta bread with spiced huminus (v)		CASTLES CHICKEN CURRY (Medium) Basmati Rice, Garlic And Coriander Naan	£16.50
TO START		Please ask if you would like your curry HOT.	
			£19.50
SOUP	£7.00	GAMMON STEAK skinny chips, traditional grill garnish, fried egg (GF	=)
chef's seasonal soup, warm bread		skinny chips, traditional grin garrish, med egg (di	,
roll (V) (GF)			£28.00*
MUSSELS	£8.50	220G RIB EYE STEAK	
moules marinière, garlic ciabatta (GF)	20.00	skinny chips, traditional grill garnish (GF) (add peppercorn sauce £2.00)	
	£8.00	(and peppercorn state 22.00)	
CHICKEN CROUQUET piri piri sauce	28.00	*For inclusive packages there will be a £16 suppleme	nt
p p 344cc			
FALAFEL	£7.50		
chickpea, cumin spice, garlic aioli (V)			
LENTIL GALLETS		BURGERS	
mozzarella, jalapeno chilli, roasted	£8.00		
garlic chutney			
SALADS		WAGYU BEEF BURGER	£18.50
		brioche bap, salad garnish, truffle mayonnaise, fries	
PECKFORTON SUPERFOOD SALAD	£13.50	mayormase, mes	£16.50
quinoa, tenderstem, pomegranate,		CAJUN CHICKEN BURGER	
pumpkin seed, corriander & yoghurt		brioche bap, salad, pineapple chutney, fries	
dressing (V) (add chicken £4.50)		HALLOUMI BURGER	£14.50
(add chicken £4.50)		brioche bap, salad, chilli jam, red pepper	
CRISPY GOATS CHEESE SALAD	£13.50	relish and fries (V)	
rocket, beetroot, cherry tomato, sweet red			
onion, balsamic syrup (V) SIDES			
310E3		Toppings  bacon	£1.50 EACH
POSH CHIPS (V) (GF)	£4.50	<ul> <li>emmental cheese</li> </ul>	
parmesan and Truffle	24.30	stilton cheese	
SEASONAL GREENS (V) (GF)	£4.00	• flat cap mushroom	
SEASONAL SIDE SALAD (V) (GF)	£4.00		
ONION RINGS (V)	£4.50		
FRIES (V) (GF)	£4.00		

Please be aware that our dishes are prepared in kitchens where nuts & gluten are present, therefore we cannot guarantee that any food is completely free from traces. Please note menu descriptions do not always display all ingredients and allergens.

Should you require any further information regarding allergens, please speak to a member of our team before ordering.

A service charge of 10% will be added to your bill. Please ask your server if you would like this to be removed



## COLDSANDWICHES

Add today's soup for £3.50

# HOTSANDWICHES

ROAST HAM, MUSTARD MAYONNAISE	£8.00	STEAK CIABATTA, RED ONION CHUTNEY AND ROCKET	£12.50
CHESHIRE CHEESE, PICKLE (V)	£7.50	TUNA MAYONAISE AND CHEESE CIABATTA MELT	C40.00
CHICKEN, BACON MAYONAISE	£8.00		£10.00
FREE RANGE EGG MAYONNAISE, CRESS (V)	£7.50	GRILLED HALLOUMI, RED PEPPER RELISH AND CHILLI JAM (V)	£9.50
SMOKED SALMON AND CREAM CHEESE	£8.50		

# DESSERTS

PEAR FRANGIPAN TART (V) vanilla Ice cream	£7.00
VANILLA CRÈME BRULEE (V) with shortbread biscuit	£7.00
CASTLES EATON MESS Fresh Berries, Meringue, Chantilly Cream	£7.00
CHEESE AND CRACKERS selection of British and continental cheese, crackers, fruit chutney	£10
ICE CREAM selection of ice cream	£6.00

# AFTERNOON TEA

Served between 12:00 and 16:00

### **CLASSIC AFTERNOON TEA**

a selection of classic finger sandwiches, French pastries and fancies, scone, Cornish clotted cream and preserves, served with a pot of tea or coffee.

£22.00 per person or £42.00 to share

# INDULGENT AFTERNOON TEA

treat yourself to a glass of Joseph Perrier Champagne or a 50ml measure of gin and tonic, to make your afternoon tea a truly indulgent affair.

£30.00 per person or £58.00 to share

#### **CREAM TEA**

a pot of tea or coffee and the Castle's speciality scone, with clotted cream and preserve.

£7.50 per person

We have a wide range of speciality teas available, please ask for more details.

(V) If you would like a selection of vegetarian sandwiches, this can be arranged for you upon request

Please be aware that our dishes are prepared in kitchens where nuts & gluten are present, therefore we cannot guarantee that any food is completely free from traces. Please note menu descriptions do not always display all ingredients and allergens.

Should you require any further information regarding allergens, please speak to a member of our team before ordering.

A service charge of 10% will be added to your bill. Please ask your server if you would like this to be removed